
ВЕСТИ
Арамильские

119№60 (1538)  
23.11.2023Официально

3.
23

3.
17

66
52

03
27

29

11
16

65
20

01
01

4

ТСЖ 
"Вос-
ход"

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 

облать, г. 
Арамиль, 
ул. Новая, 

д. 3Б

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
4

бе
то

н
2

бе
то

н

1

1,1 1 1 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 1 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Н
ов

ая

3Б

56
.6

84
99

7
60

.8
37

57
8

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами, 

адми-
нистра-
тивные 
офис-
ные 

поме-
щения

66
52

03
27

29
, 6

67
21

05
80

06
6

ТСЖ Восход, ИП 
Чепулянис А.В.

Н
ов

ая
, 3

Б

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Новая, 
3 Б

3.
23

3.
18

66
74

35
52

01

11
06

67
40

08
87

0

ТСЖ 
Ок-

тябрь-
ское

624002, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
город Ара-
миль, Ок-
тябрьская 
улица, дом 
133, квар-

тира 10

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
4

бе
то

н
2

бе
то

н

2
2,2 1 2,96 2,00; 

1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 1 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

О
кт

яб
рь

ск
ая

133

56
.6

88
36

3
60

.8
52

24
7

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными  
домами

66
74

35
52

01
, 6

68
51

66
96

8,
 

86
15

01
23

91
05

, 
66

52
07

49
37

01
 

ТСЖ Октябрь-
ское, УЖК Гранд, 

ИП Сурганов 
Н.С., ИП Андро-

ник В.В.

О
кт

яб
рь

ск
ая

, 1
33

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Ок-
тябрь-
ская, 
131; 
Ок-

тябрь-
ская, 
133; 

Ленина 
, 16 А

3.
23

3.
19

66
52

00
42

70

10
26

60
21

78
23

9

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г. Арамиль,             
ул. 1 Мая, 

д.12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
3

пр
оф

ли
ст

1
ас

фа
ль

т

3

3,3 1 2,8 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 2 2,2 1 2 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Га
рн

из
он

17

56
.6

96
66

9
60

.7
95

14
6

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами; 
Адми-

нистра-
тивные, 
офис-
ные 

поме-
щения

66
52

02
71

26
, 6

67
21

98
42

61
5,

 
66

52
02

12
76

ТСЖ Космонавты, 
ИП Вилисов РН, 
ООО Чистодел-

дизель

Га
рн

из
он

, 1
7

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Гарни-
зон, 17; 
Гарни-
зон, 18

3.
23

3.
20

66
52

00
42

70

10
26

60
21

78
23

9

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г. Арамиль,             
ул. 1 Мая, 

д.12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
3

пр
оф

ли
ст

1
ас

фа
ль

т

3

3,3 1 3 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 2 2,2 1 2 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ А

ра
ми

ль

Га
рн

из
он

21

56
.6

96
95

9
60

.7
98

59
3

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами 66

52
02

71
26

, 
66

85
00

03
38

ТСЖ Космонавты, 
ООО Звезда

Га
рн

из
он

, 2
1

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Гарни-
зон, 19; 
Гарни-
зон, 20; 
Гарни-
зон, 21

3.
23

3.
21

66
70

36
17

58

11
16

67
00

31
26

8

ООО 
"УЖКХ 

"ЛИ-
ДЕР"

624000, 
Свердловская 

область, 
Сысертский 

район, 
г.Арамиль, 

ул.Горбачева, 
3

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
1

от
су

тс
тв

уе
т

2
бе

то
н

3

1,1 1 3 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 1 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

1 
М

ая

79А

56
.6

86
28

7
60

.8
39

24
4

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами; 
Адми-

нистра-
тивные, 
офис-
ные 

поме-
щения

66
70

36
17

58
, 6

66
00

13
67

0,
 

66
59

07
51

36

ООО УЖКХ Ли-
дер, ГАПОУ СО 

ЕТОТС, АО Реги-
онгаз-инвест

1 
М

ая
, 7

9А

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

1 Мая, 
79; 79 
А; 81, 
83; Ле-
нина, 

1А; 1Б; 
1В; 1Г; 

Тек-
стиль-
щиков, 
2; Кур-
чатова, 
2; 6; 10; 

12.

3.
23

3.
22

66
52

00
42

70

10
26

60
21

78
23

9

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г. Арамиль,             
ул. 1 Мая, 

д.12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
4

бе
то

н
2

бе
то

н

4

4,4 1 4 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 2 2,2 1 2 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Го
рб

ач
ев

а

9

56
.6

83
64

4
60

.8
44

92
7

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Горба-
чева, 

5, 7, 9, 
11,13, 

15;  
Курча-
това, 

14, 16, 
18,  20, 
22, 24; 

Новая 5

3.
23

3.
23

66
70

36
17

58

11
16

67
00

31
26

8

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г.Арамиль, 
ул.1 Мая, 

12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
1

от
су

тс
тв

уе
т

1
ас

фа
ль

т

2

2,2 1 2,2 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 1,1 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Ку
рч

ат
ов

а

26

56
.6

82
20

7
60

.8
48

63
7

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами

66
70

36
17

58
, 6

68
50

59
58

9,
 

66
52

00
97

74
21

, 
66

52
00

20
85

21

ООО УЖКХ 
Лидер, ООО УЖК 

Гранд, ООО УК 
Солнечный город, 
ООО УК Констан-

та плюс, 
ИП Коровин А.С, 

ИП Патрушева 
Т.П. Ку

рч
ат

ов
а,

 2
6

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Горба-
чева, 
17; 

18; 19; 
20; 22;                                               
Курча-
това, 

25; 26; 
27; 27 
А; 28; 
28 А.

3.
23

3.
24

66
52

00
42

70

10
26

60
21

78
23

9

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г. Арамиль,             
ул. 1 Мая, 

д.12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
1

от
су

тс
тв

уе
т

1
ас

фа
ль

т

4

4,4 1 4 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 2 1,1 1 2 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Л
ен

ин
а

2Е

56
.6

83
56

5
60

.8
71

31
2

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами, 
промто-
варный 
мага-
зин, 

продук-
товый 

магазин

66
70

36
17

56
, 6

66
10

01
21

26
9,

 6
68

50
16

15
1,

 6
65

20
24

77
4,

 
66

52
00

11
74

, 6
67

11
60

68
63

0,
 6

65
20

01
70

24
3,

 6
65

80
03

60
14

0,
 

52
57

05
60

36
, 6

67
00

59
84

3,
 6

67
03

12
50

3,
 6

65
20

00
51

56
7,

 
66

85
08

33
07

77
, 7

20
21

71
41

0

ООО УЖКХ 
Лидер,  ТСЖ Ара-
миль Ленина 2Д,  
ООО УК «Сол-
нечный город», 

ИП Ратькина 
Л.Ф., Арамиль-
ская ЦГБ, Ара-

мильское ГОРПО, 
ИП Ежова Е.В., 

ИП Минина Л.А., 
ИП Петросян 
А.М., ООО 

Альбион-2002, 
ООО Аптечная 

сеть Радуга, ООО 
Курико, ИП По-

пов В.М., ИП 
Светличный А.А., 

ООО Тюмень-
Торг

Л
ен

ин
а,

 2
Е,

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Лени-
на, 2 В; 
2 Е; 2 
Г; 2 Д; 
Новая,  

1; 3;                            
Горба-
чева, 3

3.
23

3.
25

66
70

36
17

58

11
16

67
00

31
26

8 Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Свердловская 

область, 
Сысертский 

район, 
г.Арамиль, 

ул.Горбачева, 
3

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
4

бе
то

н
2

бе
то

н

2

3,3 1 2,17 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 2,17 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ А

ра
ми

ль

М
ир

а

6 Б

56
.6

93
87

9
60

.8
25

80
4

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами 66

85
01

58
56

, 
66

70
36

17
58

ООО УЖКХ 
Лидер, ООО УК 
Константа Плюс

М
ир

а,
 6

В

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Мира, 
6 Б; 6 
В; 6 Г

3.
23

3.
26

66
52

00
42

70

10
26

60
21

78
23

9

Админи-
страция 

Ара-
миль-

ского го-
родского 
округа

624000, 
Сверд-
ловская 
область, 
Сысерт-

ский район, 
г. Арамиль,             
ул. 1 Мая, 

д.12

1

от
кр

ы
та

я
4

бе
то

н
2

бе
то

н

1

1,1 1 0,9 2,00; 
1,50; 
2,30

0 0 0 0 1 1,1 1 0,8 233 Ара-
миль-
ский 

город-
ской 
округ

А
ра

ми
ль

Ра
бо

ча
я

128

56
.7

03
79

3
60

.8
42

32
4

Управ-
ление 
много-
квар-
тир-

ными 
домами, 
продук-
товый 

магазин

6670361758, 

6612025330, 

6652017110, 

6652029684, 

665201282077

ООО УЖК Гранд, 
ООО Лабиринт-
Екатеринбург, 

ООО Лесан, ООО 
Птица+, ИП По-

лякова А.В.

Ра
бо

ча
я,

 1
26

Мно-
го-

квар-
тир-
ные 
дома

Рабо-
чая, 
126; 
128


